FEES FOR CONSULAR AND PASSPORT SERVICES
PAYABLE AS AT JANUARY 2019

Notarial Acts
Witnessing signatures (per each page)
Making or Certifying copies (per each page)

Certificate of No Impediment to Marriage

For full list of notarial service fees, please refer to Embassy website.

Passport applications *

10- year passport (for persons aged 16 and over)
5- year passport (for children under 16)
5- year passport (optional for persons 75 and over)

Emergency passport overseas

* includes overseas surcharge (excluding emergency passports)

Passport applications

Document of Identify
Certificate of Identify

Convention Travel Document (Titre de Voyage)

Additional passport fees and services

Observation made after the issue of passport

Iranian Rials (IRR)

5,150,000
5,150,000
10,450,000

30,450,000
15,200,000
20,050,,000
13,200,000

5,500,000
13,200,000
13,200,000

1,050,000




